
Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

MAG 1 under results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl

Matthew Hamilton-Cross 556877  1 Affinity 2.00 10.900 1 2.00 9.650 2 2.00 10.600 2 2.00 10.500 2 2.00 11.350 1 2.00 10.100 1 12.00 63.100 1

Eli Uden 272918  1 CSG 2.00 10.050 4 1.00 9.900 1 2.00 10.050 4 2.00 10.350 4 2.00 11.300 2 2.00 9.850 2 11.00 61.500 2

Jayden Lai 597609  1 CSG 2.00 10.550 2 2.00 7.000 8 2.00 10.550 3 2.00 9.500 9 1.00 10.400 4 2.00 9.400 3 11.00 57.400 3

Caleb Danielson 565378  1 CSG 2.00 10.450 3 1.00 7.250 7 2.00 9.250 6 2.00 10.700 1 1.00 9.950 5 2.00 9.050 4 10.00 56.650 4

Joseph Smith 299499  1 CSG 2.00 9.950 5 2.00 7.600 5 2.00 10.700 1 2.00 10.300 6 1.00 9.050 8 2.00 9.050 4 11.00 56.650 4

Jack Chamberlain 525519  1 CSG 2.00 9.000 8 2.00 7.550 6 2.00 10.000 5 2.00 10.100 7 2.00 10.600 3 2.00 8.500 7 12.00 55.750 6

Casey Pinion 600957  1 CSG 2.00 9.350 7 2.00 9.000 3 2.00 8.450 7 2.00 10.350 4 1.00 9.400 6 2.00 8.150 9 11.00 54.700 7

Sam Ashworth 5596277  1 CSG 2.00 9.700 6 2.00 8.250 4 2.00 8.250 8 2.00 10.050 8 1.00 9.200 7 2.00 8.850 6 11.00 54.300 8

Seth Knights 542160  1 CSG 2.00 8.300 9 2.00 5.400 9 0.00 6.900 9 2.00 10.450 3 1.00 8.900 9 2.00 8.250 8 9.00 48.200 9



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

MAG 1 overs

Name USAG Level Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl

Teagan McIntosh 294563  1 RGC 2.00 10.450 5 2.00 11.150 1 2.00 11.700 2 2.00 11.500 1 2.00 11.550 4 2.00 11.200 1 12.00 67.550 1

Theodore Gilson 592942  1 CSG 2.00 10.600 3 2.00 10.950 4 2.00 11.650 3 2.00 11.250 2 2.00 11.800 2 2.00 11.100 2 12.00 67.350 2

Josiah Ardnt 279226  1 CSG 2.00 11.150 2 2.00 11.000 3 2.00 11.450 5 2.00 10.900 4 2.00 11.550 4 2.00 11.050 3 12.00 67.100 3

Ted Jiang 304197  1 CSG 2.00 11.500 1 2.00 11.050 2 2.00 11.750 1 2.00 9.700 5 2.00 11.900 1 2.00 10.900 4 12.00 66.800 4

Fletcher Bain 575449  1 RGC 2.00 10.550 4 2.00 10.800 5 2.00 11.500 4 2.00 11.100 3 2.00 11.750 3 2.00 10.800 5 12.00 66.500 5



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 1 under results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Gracie Arndt 556167  1 Step 1 Under CSG 0.00 9.575 2 0.00 9.075 3 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 9.425 2 0.00 37.575 1

Addison Grimshaw 304064  1 Step 1 Under CSG 0.00 9.350 3 0.00 9.200 1 0.00 9.450 2 0.00 9.125 7 0.00 37.125 2

Sophie Whyte 555892  1 Step 1 Under Affinity 0.00 9.275 7 0.00 9.050 4 0.00 9.433 4 0.00 9.350 3 0.00 37.108 3

Ashley Wu 570326  1 Step 1 Under Affinity 0.00 9.350 3 0.00 8.800 7 0.00 9.450 2 0.00 8.950 10 0.00 36.550 4

Molly Guillemot 30491  1 Step 1 Under CSG 0.00 9.325 5 0.00 8.925 5 0.00 8.933 10 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 36.483 5

Paige Godinet-Howard 585137  1 Step 1 Under RGC 0.00 9.650 1 0.00 8.300 11 0.00 9.050 8 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 36.300 6

Deziah Kennett 574176  1 Step 1 Under RGC 0.00 9.200 8 0.00 8.550 8 0.00 9.150 7 0.00 9.125 7 0.00 36.025 7

Bonnie McIntyre 564104  1 Step 1 Under Affinity 0.00 9.125 9 0.00 8.350 10 0.00 9.325 6 0.00 9.000 9 0.00 35.800 8

Zara Brokenshire 610200  1 Step 1 Under CSG 0.00 8.900 11 0.00 9.125 2 0.00 8.000 12 0.00 9.475 1 0.00 35.500 9

Emi McDowell 589151  1 Step 1 Under Affinity 0.00 9.300 6 0.00 7.950 12 0.00 8.975 9 0.00 9.150 6 0.00 35.375 10

Ines Chiavone 304113  1 Step 1 Under CSG 0.00 9.000 10 0.00 8.925 5 0.00 8.675 11 0.00 8.600 12 0.00 35.200 11

Sydney Elley 579705  1 Step 1 Under CSG 0.00 8.550 12 0.00 8.450 9 0.00 9.367 5 0.00 8.675 11 0.00 35.042 12



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 1 over results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Christine Wu 570325  1 Step 1 Over Affinity 0.00 8.925 12 0.00 9.250 1 0.00 9.700 1 0.00 9.575 2 0.00 37.450 1
Emily Kim 586473  1 Step 1 Over Affinity 0.00 8.900 13 0.00 9.100 4 0.00 9.633 3 0.00 9.700 1 0.00 37.333 2
Rosie Smith 571284  1 Step 1 Over CSG 0.00 9.475 2 0.00 9.050 6 0.00 9.400 7 0.00 9.300 6 0.00 37.225 3
Isabella Manaena 564585  1 Step 1 Over Affinity 0.00 9.100 10 0.00 9.150 2 0.00 9.433 6 0.00 9.425 4 0.00 37.108 4
Kasahn Galbraith 606410  1 Step 1 Over RGC 0.00 9.175 5 0.00 9.000 7 0.00 9.700 1 0.00 9.200 10 0.00 37.075 5
Kiera Milnthorpe 527980  1 Step 1 Over CSG 0.00 9.175 5 0.00 9.100 4 0.00 9.567 4 0.00 9.225 8 0.00 37.067 6
Kate Hunter 531105  1 Step 1 Over Affinity 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 8.900 8 0.00 9.250 10 0.00 9.550 3 0.00 37.000 7
Millie Steele 299561  1 Step 1 Over CSG 0.00 9.075 11 0.00 9.125 3 0.00 9.517 5 0.00 9.225 8 0.00 36.942 8
Lexi Ashwell 545761  1 Step 1 Over Affinity 0.00 9.425 3 0.00 8.825 9 0.00 9.150 12 0.00 8.850 14 0.00 36.250 9
Xanthe Groufsky 565006  1 Step 1 Over RGC 0.00 9.125 8 0.00 8.725 11 0.00 9.025 13 0.00 9.325 5 0.00 36.200 10
Charlise Rice 576449  1 Step 1 Over Affinity 0.00 9.125 8 0.00 8.475 14 0.00 9.400 7 0.00 9.150 11 0.00 36.150 11
Amelie O'Donovan  1 Step 1 Over CSG 0.00 9.175 5 0.00 8.800 10 0.00 9.167 11 0.00 8.800 15 0.00 35.942 12
Ava Wall 279489  1 Step 1 Over CSG 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 8.550 12 0.00 8.500 15 0.00 9.025 13 0.00 35.575 13
Gemma Lindley 557346  1 Step 1 Over CSG 0.00 8.500 15 0.00 8.350 15 0.00 9.350 9 0.00 9.250 7 0.00 35.450 14
Kallie Fyfe 570816  1 Step 1 Over Affinity 0.00 8.700 14 0.00 8.550 12 0.00 8.925 14 0.00 9.125 12 0.00 35.300 15



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

MAG 2 results

Name USAG Level Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl

Caleb McInerney Baxter 534330  2 Affinity 2.00 10.900 4 2.00 11.550 1 2.00 11.500 1 2.00 10.250 7 2.00 11.300 2 2.00 11.500 1 12.00 67.000 1

Xavier Strydom 236296  2 CSG 2.00 10.900 4 2.00 11.000 3 2.00 11.300 2 2.00 11.300 2 2.00 10.900 6 2.00 11.400 3 12.00 66.800 2

Leon Ross 279436  2 CSG 2.00 10.850 7 2.00 10.700 6 2.00 11.000 3 2.00 11.200 3 2.00 10.950 5 2.00 11.450 2 12.00 66.150 3

Ben Harris 175701  2 CSG 2.00 10.900 4 2.00 10.900 5 2.00 10.500 9 2.00 11.350 1 2.00 11.500 1 2.00 10.700 6 12.00 65.850 4

Aidan Bungard 554063  2 Affinity 2.00 11.350 2 1.00 10.300 7 2.00 10.550 8 2.00 10.950 5 2.00 10.850 7 2.00 11.250 5 11.00 65.250 5

Alexander Strydom 236295  2 CSG 2.00 10.600 9 2.00 11.050 2 2.00 10.900 4 2.00 11.100 4 2.00 10.850 7 2.00 10.600 7 12.00 65.100 6

Stuart Ferguson 554063  2 Affinity 2.00 11.400 1 2.00 9.000 9 2.00 10.850 6 2.00 10.550 6 2.00 11.000 4 2.00 11.300 4 12.00 64.100 7

Toby Watson 231259  2 CSG 2.00 10.800 8 2.00 10.150 8 2.00 10.650 7 2.00 9.900 9 2.00 11.050 3 2.00 10.600 7 12.00 63.150 8

Caleb Jaeger 242315  2 CSG 2.00 10.950 3 2.00 10.950 4 2.00 10.900 4 2.00 10.100 8 2.00 10.050 9 2.00 9.900 9 12.00 62.850 9



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

STEP 2 under results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Khaya Mbiyozo 567622  2 Step 2 Under CSG 0.00 9.275 5 0.00 9.350 2 0.00 9.250 4 0.00 9.275 1 0.00 37.150 1

Scarlett Sheehan 500571  2 Step 2 Under RGC 0.00 9.500 2 0.00 8.550 12 0.00 9.650 1 0.00 9.050 2 0.00 36.750 2

Jessica Triggs 549848  2 Step 2 Under Affinity 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 9.300 3 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 8.550 8 0.00 36.550 3

Brydie Andrews 500654  2 Step 2 Under RGC 0.00 9.200 7 0.00 9.400 1 0.00 9.000 6 0.00 8.825 4 0.00 36.425 4

Emilia Stanger 555886  2 Step 2 Under RGC 0.00 9.450 3 0.00 9.250 4 0.00 8.950 7 0.00 8.500 10 0.00 36.150 5

Izabelle Madden 574024  2 Step 2 Under RGC 0.00 9.550 1 0.00 8.900 7 0.00 8.900 9 0.00 8.675 7 0.00 36.025 6

Maddie White 559759  2 Step 2 Under Affinity 0.00 9.150 9 0.00 8.750 11 0.00 9.300 3 0.00 8.750 5 0.00 35.950 7

Claudia Mattingly 304548  2 Step 2 Under SCGS 0.00 9.225 6 0.00 8.950 6 0.00 8.950 7 0.00 8.550 8 0.00 35.675 8

Honor Warman 554325  2 Step 2 Under Affinity 0.00 9.200 7 0.00 8.800 9 0.00 9.200 5 0.00 8.400 11 0.00 35.600 9

Hayley Menzies 553373  2 Step 2 Under Affinity 0.00 9.100 12 0.00 8.500 13 0.00 8.900 9 0.00 8.725 6 0.00 35.225 10

Alyssa Forrest 522138  2 Step 2 Under Affinity 0.00 8.825 13 0.00 9.050 5 0.00 8.150 13 0.00 9.025 3 0.00 35.050 11

Jenna DeFilippi 560851  2 Step 2 Under Affinity 0.00 8.750 14 0.00 8.900 7 0.00 8.400 12 0.00 8.400 11 0.00 34.450 12

Grace Cronin 5395634  2 Step 2 Under Affinity 0.00 9.125 10 0.00 8.800 9 0.00 8.150 13 0.00 8.250 13 0.00 34.325 13

Lucy Darby-Downes 626156  2 Step 2 Under CSG 0.00 9.125 10 0.00 8.450 14 0.00 8.450 11 0.00 8.250 13 0.00 34.275 14



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

STEP 2 over results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Micaela Stimolo-Varela 595760  2 Step 2 Over SCGS 0.00 9.600 2 0.00 8.900 5 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 9.525 1 0.00 37.325 1

Grace Luvenitoga 603642  2 Step 2 Over Affinity 0.00 9.625 1 0.00 8.450 13 0.00 9.550 1 0.00 9.325 3 0.00 36.950 2

Ella Cooper 236125  2 Step 2 Over CSG 0.00 9.350 7 0.00 9.550 1 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 8.750 11 0.00 36.950 2

Lia Salvado 584488  2 Step 2 Over CSG 0.00 9.000 11 0.00 9.500 2 0.00 9.350 3 0.00 9.075 4 0.00 36.925 4

Bella Loader 534775  2 Step 2 Over Affinity 0.00 9.350 7 0.00 9.200 3 0.00 8.950 9 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 36.900 5

Kenzie Papps 500992  2 Step 2 Over RGC 0.00 9.375 6 0.00 9.000 4 0.00 9.150 6 0.00 8.900 7 0.00 36.425 6

Shanaya Gullery 559759  2 Step 2 Over Affinity 0.00 9.550 3 0.00 8.750 6 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 8.675 12 0.00 36.375 7

Pypa Winter-Davis 304570  2 Step 2 Over SCGS 0.00 9.525 4 0.00 8.650 10 0.00 8.950 9 0.00 9.050 5 0.00 36.175 8

Emily Jenkin 515165  2 Step 2 Over SCGS 0.00 9.500 5 0.00 8.500 12 0.00 9.050 8 0.00 8.900 7 0.00 35.950 9

Romina D'orazio 304168  2 Step 2 Over CSG 0.00 9.100 9 0.00 8.600 11 0.00 8.950 9 0.00 8.975 6 0.00 35.625 10

Indi Osborne 573506  2 Step 2 Over CSG 0.00 9.050 10 0.00 8.750 6 0.00 8.900 12 0.00 8.800 10 0.00 35.500 11

Addyson Rogers 304554  2 Step 2 Over SCGS 0.00 8.950 12 0.00 8.700 9 0.00 8.700 13 0.00 8.850 9 0.00 35.200 12

Sophia Ucol 279483  2 Step 2 Over CSG 0.00 8.850 13 0.00 8.750 6 0.00 9.100 7 0.00 8.350 13 0.00 35.050 13



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

MAG Level 3 results

Name USAG Level Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl
Andre Hall 272951  3 CSG 2.30 11.200 2 2.00 11.433 1 2.00 10.067 7 2.00 11.200 1 2.00 10.100 4 2.30 10.400 3 12.60 64.400 1

Jaxson Warner 559825  3 CSG 2.30 11.100 3 2.00 11.067 4 2.00 9.233 8 2.00 10.433 6 2.00 10.367 2 2.30 11.633 1 12.60 63.833 2

Lewis Cleghorn 188188  3 CSG 2.30 11.233 1 2.00 11.133 3 2.00 10.167 6 2.00 10.667 4 2.00 10.167 3 2.30 10.067 4 12.60 63.433 3

Lucan Wall 272846  3 CSG 2.30 10.500 5 2.00 11.167 2 2.30 10.733 1 2.00 11.033 2 2.00 10.633 1 1.50 8.267 8 12.10 62.333 4

Archie Cleghorn 188187  3 CSG 2.00 10.600 4 2.00 9.800 7 2.00 10.667 2 2.00 10.733 3 1.00 8.933 7 2.30 10.933 2 11.30 61.667 5

Aukaha Keogh 304236  3 CSG 2.30 8.533 8 2.00 10.633 5 2.00 10.367 4 2.00 10.500 5 2.00 9.967 6 2.30 10.033 5 12.60 60.033 6

Bodhi Arthur 268749  3 CSG 2.00 8.667 7 2.00 9.967 6 2.00 10.233 5 2.00 10.000 8 2.00 10.000 5 2.00 9.167 7 12.00 58.033 7

Roi Saxon 552157  3 RGC 2.00 10.333 6 2.00 4.400 8 2.00 10.600 3 2.00 10.300 7 1.00 8.167 8 2.00 9.867 6 11.00 53.667 8



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

STEP 3 under results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Emily Arndt 279225  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 9.675 2 0.00 9.200 1 0.00 9.000 5 0.00 37.375 1

Melina Panapa 291338  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 9.075 8 0.00 9.850 1 0.00 9.050 2 0.00 9.225 1 0.00 37.200 2

Riley Gwynne 218287  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 9.150 5 0.00 9.125 6 0.00 9.025 3 0.00 9.150 2 0.00 36.450 3

Savanna Duffell-Eatwell299620  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 9.150 5 0.00 9.400 3 0.00 8.850 6 0.00 8.775 6 0.00 36.175 4

Iya Gear 267522  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 9.200 4 0.00 9.375 4 0.00 8.975 5 0.00 8.600 7 0.00 36.150 5

Amalie Carrara 246517  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 9.100 7 0.00 9.225 5 0.00 8.175 10 0.00 9.125 3 0.00 35.625 6

Emma Chiavone 304297  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 9.275 3 0.00 8.225 10 0.00 9.000 4 0.00 9.050 4 0.00 35.550 7

Maddie Cooney 531168  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 9.325 2 0.00 8.875 7 0.00 8.575 8 0.00 8.575 8 0.00 35.350 8

Lilla Mitchell 246557  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 9.000 9 0.00 8.875 7 0.00 8.625 7 0.00 8.250 9 0.00 34.750 9

Alicia Cunningham 267506  3 Step 3 Under CSG 0.00 7.000 10 0.00 8.550 9 0.00 8.425 9 0.00 7.900 10 0.00 31.875 10



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

STEP 3 Over results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Ingrid Roy 525086  3 Step 3 Over CSG 0.00 9.200 7 0.00 9.475 2 0.00 9.450 2 0.00 9.325 2 0.00 37.450 1

Emily Best 275610  3 Step 3 Over SCGS 0.00 9.250 6 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 9.025 6 0.00 9.300 3 0.00 37.075 2

Valentina Stimolo-Varela 595759  3 Step 3 Over SCGS 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 9.275 5 0.00 9.000 8 0.00 9.100 6 0.00 36.675 3

Laylah Henderson 513013  3 Step 3 Over Affinity 0.00 9.125 10 0.00 8.925 9 0.00 9.225 4 0.00 9.350 1 0.00 36.625 4

Clara-Jane Long 258050  3 Step 3 Over CSG 0.00 9.450 1 0.00 8.975 8 0.00 8.925 11 0.00 9.250 4 0.00 36.600 5

Jazmyne Witteman 552492  3 Step 3 Over Affinity 0.00 9.150 9 0.00 9.200 6 0.00 9.000 8 0.00 9.200 5 0.00 36.550 6

Aniella Brudnytska 599269  3 Step 3 Over Affinity 0.00 9.200 7 0.00 9.350 3 0.00 8.975 10 0.00 8.825 10 0.00 36.350 7

Meg Allingham 556306  3 Step 3 Over Affinity 0.00 9.100 11 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 9.525 1 0.00 8.400 12 0.00 36.325 8

Ashleigh McLeod 299389  3 Step 3 Over Affinity 0.00 9.000 12 0.00 8.925 9 0.00 9.250 3 0.00 8.950 7 0.00 36.125 9

Ayla-Grace Wilkinson 258186  3 Step 3 Over CSG 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 8.850 11 0.00 9.025 6 0.00 8.875 9 0.00 36.050 10

Abigail Pike 242480  3 Step 3 Over RGC 0.00 9.425 2 0.00 8.850 11 0.00 9.100 5 0.00 8.250 13 0.00 35.625 11

Grace Lindley 557345  3 Step 3 Over CSG 0.00 9.400 3 0.00 9.100 7 0.00 7.900 13 0.00 8.925 8 0.00 35.325 12

Annabel McDonald 278086  3 Step 3 Over RGC 0.00 8.700 13 0.00 8.750 13 0.00 8.850 12 0.00 8.600 11 0.00 34.900 13



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 4 under results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Zara Fitzsimons 206227  4 Step 4 Under HVY 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 9.700 1 0.00 9.250 5 0.00 9.475 3 0.00 37.825 1

Payton Austin 285004  4 Step 4 Under HVY 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 9.375 3 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 9.225 5 0.00 37.500 2

Hazel Passmore 245355  4 Step 4 Under HVY 0.00 9.200 3 0.00 9.100 8 0.00 9.550 1 0.00 9.500 2 0.00 37.350 3

Georgia Buckley 235325  4 Step 4 Under SCGS 0.00 9.125 5 0.00 9.600 2 0.00 8.900 9 0.00 9.525 1 0.00 37.150 4

Mariska Sue 206213  4 Step 4 Under HVY 0.00 9.150 4 0.00 9.325 5 0.00 9.250 5 0.00 9.075 9 0.00 36.800 5

Sienna Chapman 250934  4 Step 4 Under HVY 0.00 9.025 6 0.00 8.800 11 0.00 8.700 14 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 35.825 6

Chane Botha 262568  4 Step 4 Under Affinity 0.00 8.475 12 0.00 9.350 4 0.00 8.750 13 0.00 9.175 6 0.00 35.750 7

Laura Mckenzie 532654  4 Step 4 Under RGC 0.00 9.025 6 0.00 9.125 6 0.00 8.800 12 0.00 8.700 13 0.00 35.650 8

Beth Penrose 273027  4 Step 4 Under CSG 0.00 8.650 10 0.00 9.125 6 0.00 9.200 7 0.00 8.525 14 0.00 35.500 9

Ava Bryant 248438  4 Step 4 Under CSG 0.00 8.750 8 0.00 8.800 11 0.00 8.900 9 0.00 9.050 10 0.00 35.500 9

Annabel Dutton 305031  4 Step 4 Under RGC 0.00 8.650 10 0.00 8.875 10 0.00 8.900 9 0.00 8.875 11 0.00 35.300 11

Alice Larsen 268686  4 Step 4 Under Affinity 0.00 8.250 13 0.00 8.575 13 0.00 9.350 3 0.00 8.825 12 0.00 35.000 12

Brodie Lepper 248653  4 Step 4 Under RGC 0.00 8.725 9 0.00 8.900 9 0.00 8.600 15 0.00 8.425 15 0.00 34.650 13

Nim Poole 291325  4 Step 4 Under Affinity 0.00 8.150 14 0.00 8.225 14 0.00 9.000 8 0.00 9.175 6 0.00 34.550 14

Ava Dillon 542905  4 Step 4 Under CSG 0.00 0.000 15 0.00 0.000 15 0.00 9.300 4 0.00 9.125 8 0.00 18.425 15



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

STEP 4 over results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Harriet Thorp 570587  4 Step 4 Over RGC 0.00 9.100 5 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 9.425 1 0.00 37.425 1

Emma Bungard 553783  4 Step 4 Over Affinity 0.00 9.125 4 0.00 9.375 2 0.00 9.500 1 0.00 9.100 5 0.00 37.100 2

Jero Galway 261635  4 Step 4 Over RGC 0.00 9.700 1 0.00 9.225 3 0.00 8.100 8 0.00 9.375 3 0.00 36.400 3

Tahlia Dicker 213256  4 Step 4 Over RGC 0.00 8.975 6 0.00 8.525 7 0.00 9.200 4 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 36.100 4

Nicole Schoneveld 304549  4 Step 4 Over SCGS 0.00 9.300 3 0.00 8.875 6 0.00 8.400 6 0.00 9.250 4 0.00 35.825 5

Holly Velenski 153754  4 Step 4 Over Affinity 0.00 8.600 7 0.00 8.450 8 0.00 9.250 3 0.00 9.000 6 0.00 35.300 6

Haylee Van Drongelen 185334  4 Step 4 Over RGC 0.00 9.325 2 0.00 9.075 4 0.00 8.000 9 0.00 8.625 8 0.00 35.025 7

Livia Henderson 258006  4 Step 4 Over Affinity 0.00 8.475 9 0.00 8.975 5 0.00 8.650 5 0.00 8.525 9 0.00 34.625 8

Sophie Cretney 183834  4 Step 4 Over HVY 0.00 8.550 8 0.00 8.100 9 0.00 8.400 6 0.00 8.850 7 0.00 33.900 9



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 5 Under results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl

Willow Reid 531966  5 Step 5 Under ESGC 0.00 9.775 1 0.00 9.550 1 0.00 9.650 1 0.00 9.750 1 0.00 38.725 1

Kyla Cowles 218274  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 9.625 2 0.00 9.100 6 0.00 9.300 6 0.00 9.550 2 0.00 37.575 2

Charlotte Bloxham 226575  5 Step 5 Under DGA 0.00 9.125 9 0.00 9.325 3 0.00 9.475 2 0.00 9.350 5 0.00 37.275 3

Leah Austin 212830  5 Step 5 Under Hutt Valley 0.00 9.100 10 0.00 9.200 4 0.00 9.375 4 0.00 9.550 2 0.00 37.225 4

Emily King 553120  5 Step 5 Under ESGC 0.00 9.425 3 0.00 9.050 7 0.00 9.300 6 0.00 9.150 9 0.00 36.925 5

Elizabeth Litt 258049  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 9.325 6 0.00 8.625 12 0.00 9.325 5 0.00 9.250 6 0.00 36.525 6

Briallen Aberhart 262724  5 Step 5 Under Hutt Valley 0.00 9.275 7 0.00 8.850 10 0.00 9.175 8 0.00 9.150 9 0.00 36.450 7

Paige Rhodes 279431  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 9.250 8 0.00 9.025 8 0.00 8.900 10 0.00 9.250 6 0.00 36.425 8

Ella Thomas 218272  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 9.350 4 0.00 8.500 13 0.00 8.825 11 0.00 9.500 4 0.00 36.175 9

Makenzie Reddaway 188490  5 Step 5 Under Hutt Valley 0.00 8.775 12 0.00 9.175 5 0.00 8.550 14 0.00 9.250 6 0.00 35.750 10

Molly Tyler 184746  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 9.350 4 0.00 8.700 11 0.00 8.625 13 0.00 8.400 15 0.00 35.075 11

Grace Chamberlain 525517  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 8.700 13 0.00 8.250 14 0.00 8.650 12 0.00 8.850 11 0.00 34.450 12

Sophie Drummond 248738  5 Step 5 Under RGC 0.00 8.850 11 0.00 9.000 9 0.00 7.850 16 0.00 8.550 13 0.00 34.250 13

Keanna Hakeagaiki 278366  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 8.550 14 0.00 0.000 15 0.00 8.925 9 0.00 8.450 14 0.00 25.925 14

Aaliyah Delhanty 236130  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 8.550 14 0.00 0.000 15 0.00 7.925 15 0.00 8.650 12 0.00 25.125 15

Cadhla McLaughlan 192745  5 Step 5 Under Hutt Valley 0.00 0.000 16 0.00 9.350 2 0.00 9.450 3 0.00 0.000 16 0.00 18.800 16



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 5 Over results

Name USAG Level Age Team V Pl UB Pl BB Pl FX Pl AA Pl
Kahu Barsdell 553135  5 Step 5 Over ESGC 10.000 1 9.525 2 9.600 1 9.750 1 38.875 1
Maia McLaughlan 245523  5 Step 5 Over Hutt Valley 9.850 4 9.700 1 9.550 2 9.650 2 38.750 2
Te Ana Waiariki 278730  5 Step 5 Over Hutt Valley 9.875 3 9.450 3 9.300 3 9.250 5 37.875 3
Elizabeth Longhurst 240902  5 Step 5 Over Hutt Valley 9.900 2 9.350 4 9.100 7 9.300 3 37.650 4
Sophia Hastie 153418  5 Step 5 Over CSG 9.800 6 9.225 6 8.900 10 9.250 5 37.175 5
Chloe Williams 212326  5 Step 5 Over CSG 9.825 5 8.600 13 9.175 5 9.150 7 36.750 6
Pera Gordon 521962  5 Step 5 Over CSG 9.675 8 8.950 9 8.900 10 9.100 8 36.625 7
Zuzanna Kochan 222114  5 Step 5 Over DGA 8.875 18 9.250 5 9.200 4 9.300 3 36.625 7
Taylor Whiting 226317  5 Step 5 Over Hutt Valley 9.700 7 9.025 8 8.725 12 9.100 8 36.550 9
Dayna Bennett 275851  5 Step 5 Over RGC 9.025 17 9.100 7 9.000 8 8.800 14 35.925 10
Hannah Robertson 255642  5 Step 5 Over DGA 9.500 9 8.650 12 8.650 13 9.100 8 35.900 11
Sienna Yearbury 253827  5 Step 5 Over CSG 9.200 15 8.750 11 9.175 5 8.500 17 35.625 12
Madeleine Stuart 258146  5 Step 5 Over CSG 9.375 10 8.450 15 8.625 14 8.850 13 35.300 13
Tila Te Whare 223599  5 Step 5 Over DGA 9.300 12 8.950 9 8.400 15 8.400 18 35.050 14
Alice Hector 273698  5 Step 5 Over Affinity 9.225 14 8.350 16 8.275 17 9.100 8 34.950 15
Katie Finn 285086  5 Step 5 Over CSG 9.300 12 0.000 17 8.925 9 8.650 15 26.875 16
Emma Dorman 299439  5 Step 5 Over CSG 9.350 11 0.000 17 8.375 16 8.550 16 26.275 17
Hannah Bloxham 214976  5 Step 5 Over DGA 9.125 16 8.550 14 8.050 18 0.000 19 25.725 18
Chloe McGuire 561311  5 Step 5 Over CSG 8.850 19 0.000 17 7.775 19 9.000 12 25.625 19



Canterbury Classic Super Series

Step 5 under App Finals Day 2

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl
Willow Reid 531966  5 Step 5 Under ESGC 0.00 9.850 1 0.00 9.700 1 0.00 9.425 1 0.00 9.500 3

Kyla Cowles 218274  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 8.700 7 0.00 8.925 7 0.00 9.375 2 0.00 9.700 1

Paige Rhodes 279431  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 9.000 5 0.00 8.750 8 0.00 0.000 10 0.00 9.050 6

Leah Austin 212830  5 Step 5 Under HVY 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 9.225 4 0.00 9.175 6 0.00 9.600 2

Charlotte Bloxham 226575  5 Step 5 Under DGA 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 9.400 2 0.00 9.175 6 0.00 9.300 5

Elizabeth Litt 258049  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 9.450 2 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 9.300 3 0.00 9.000 7

Emily King 553120  5 Step 5 Under ESGC 0.00 9.400 3 0.00 9.200 5 0.00 8.650 9 0.00 0.000 9

Cadhla McLaughlan 192745  5 Step 5 Under HVY 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 9.250 3 0.00 9.200 5 0.00 0.000 9

Briallen Aberhart 262724  5 Step 5 Under HVY 0.00 9.150 4 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 9.250 4 0.00 0.000 9

Ella Thomas 218272  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 8.550 8 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 0.000 10 0.00 9.400 4

Makenzie Reddaway 188490  5 Step 5 Under HVY 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 9.100 6 0.00 0.000 10 0.00 8.500 8

Molly Tyler 184746  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 8.800 6 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 0.000 10 0.00 0.000 9

Keanna Hakeagaiki 278366  5 Step 5 Under CSG 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 8.750 8 0.00 0.000 9



Canterbury Classic Super Series

Step 5 Over App Finals Day 2

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl
Kahu Barsdell 553135  5 Step 5 Over ESGC 0.00 9.900 1 0.00 9.350 4 0.00 9.600 1 0.00 9.800 1

Maia McLaughlan 245523  5 Step 5 Over HVY 0.00 9.850 2 0.00 9.550 1 0.00 9.500 2 0.00 9.600 2

Te Ana Waiariki 278730  5 Step 5 Over HVY 0.00 9.800 3 0.00 9.450 2 0.00 9.350 3 0.00 9.350 4

Elizabeth Longhurst 240902  5 Step 5 Over HVY 0.00 9.700 4 0.00 9.350 4 0.00 9.250 4 0.00 9.200 6

Sophia Hastie 153418  5 Step 5 Over CSG 0.00 9.400 5 0.00 9.375 3 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 9.375 3

Chloe Williams 212326  5 Step 5 Over CSG 0.00 9.200 8 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 9.025 6 0.00 9.000 7

Zuzanna Kochan 222114  5 Step 5 Over DGA 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 8.600 8 0.00 8.925 7 0.00 9.300 5

Sienna Yearbury 253827  5 Step 5 Over CSG 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 9.175 5 0.00 0.000 9

Pera Gordon 521962  5 Step 5 Over CSG 0.00 9.250 6 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 8.900 8

Taylor Whiting 226317  5 Step 5 Over HVY 0.00 9.250 6 0.00 8.850 6 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 0.000 9

Dayna Bennett 275851  5 Step 5 Over RGC 0.00 0.000 9 0.00 8.800 7 0.00 8.850 8 0.00 0.000 9



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 6 Day 1 results

STEP 6 UNDER

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Olivia Meyer 212253  6 Step 6 Under CSG 0.00 9.500 2 0.00 9.233 1 0.00 8.900 3 0.00 9.183 2 0.00 ##### 1

Lucy Moore 195314  6 Step 6 Under RGC 0.00 9.483 3 0.00 8.517 3 0.00 9.283 1 0.00 8.917 3 0.00 ##### 2

Lucy Townend 139258  6 Step 6 Under CSG 0.00 9.233 5 0.00 8.300 4 0.00 9.267 2 0.00 9.233 1 0.00 ##### 3

Neila Penrose 218421  6 Step 6 Under CSG 0.00 9.617 1 0.00 8.633 2 0.00 8.633 4 0.00 8.317 5 0.00 ##### 4

Sienna Wright 204194  6 Step 6 Under Timaru 0.00 9.267 4 0.00 7.700 6 0.00 7.683 7 0.00 8.683 4 0.00 ##### 5

Helena Shelton 535912  6 Step 6 Under Timaru 0.00 9.217 6 0.00 7.667 7 0.00 8.200 5 0.00 8.167 6 0.00 ##### 6

Montana Davis 535986  6 Step 6 Under Timaru 0.00 8.767 7 0.00 8.017 5 0.00 7.967 6 0.00 7.967 7 0.00 ##### 7

STEP 6 OVER

Lily Mcleod 262596  6 Step 6 Over Affinity 0.00 9.833 1 0.00 9.000 1 0.00 9.333 2 0.00 9.633 1 0.00 ##### 1

Caitlin Moore 218206  6 Step 6 Over Affinity 0.00 9.600 3 0.00 8.933 2 0.00 9.483 1 0.00 9.517 2 0.00 ##### 2

Hayley Beswick 278389  6 Step 6 Over CSG 0.00 9.300 5 0.00 8.733 3 0.00 8.783 6 0.00 9.133 4 0.00 ##### 3

Summer Scott 208158  6 Step 6 Over CSG 0.00 9.367 4 0.00 8.667 4 0.00 8.867 4 0.00 8.967 5 0.00 ##### 4

Tegan Austin 187493  6 Step 6 Over CSG 0.00 9.133 7 0.00 7.867 8 0.00 8.917 3 0.00 9.500 3 0.00 ##### 5

Arabella Shelton 535862  6 Step 6 Over Timaru 0.00 8.900 8 0.00 8.533 5 0.00 8.533 7 0.00 8.950 6 0.00 ##### 6

Anya McDonald 233157  6 Step 6 Over RGC 0.00 9.267 6 0.00 8.000 7 0.00 8.867 4 0.00 7.800 7 0.00 ##### 7

Millie Holland 242493  6 Step 6 Over RGC 0.00 9.783 2 0.00 8.517 6 0.00 8.150 8 0.00 0.000 8 0.00 ##### 8



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

STEP 6 under App Finals Day 2

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl
Olivia Meyer 212253  6 Step 6 Under CSG 0.00 9.700 1 0.00 9.100 1 0.00 8.650 4 0.00 8.950 2

Lucy Moore 195314  6 Step 6 Under RGC 0.00 9.300 2 0.00 8.550 3 0.00 9.125 2 0.00 8.825 3

Lucy Townend 139258  6 Step 6 Under CSG 0.00 9.025 6 0.00 8.300 4 0.00 9.300 1 0.00 9.025 1

Neila Penrose 218421  6 Step 6 Under CSG 0.00 9.250 4 0.00 9.000 2 0.00 8.650 4 0.00 8.550 4

Sienna Wright 204194  6 Step 6 Under Timaru 0.00 9.275 3 0.00 8.250 5 0.00 8.450 6 0.00 8.550 4

Montana Davis 535986  6 Step 6 Under Timaru 0.00 8.875 7 0.00 7.900 6 0.00 8.200 7 0.00 8.200 6

Helena Shelton 535912  6 Step 6 Under Timaru 0.00 9.125 5 0.00 7.500 7 0.00 8.800 3 0.00 7.525 7



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 6 overs App Finals Day 2

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl
Lily Mcleod 262596  6 Step 6 Over Affinity 0.00 9.225 4 0.00 9.250 1 0.00 9.300 2 0.00 9.600 1

Caitlin Moore 218206  6 Step 6 Over Affinity 0.00 9.275 3 0.00 9.050 2 0.00 9.400 1 0.00 9.225 2

Summer Scott 208158  6 Step 6 Over CSG 0.00 9.550 1 0.00 8.400 5 0.00 9.050 3 0.00 8.975 5

Hayley Beswick 278389  6 Step 6 Over CSG 0.00 9.050 7 0.00 9.000 3 0.00 8.550 6 0.00 9.000 4

Tegan Austin 187493  6 Step 6 Over CSG 0.00 9.200 5 0.00 7.950 8 0.00 8.150 8 0.00 9.175 3

Millie Holland 242493  6 Step 6 Over RGC 0.00 9.300 2 0.00 8.700 4 0.00 8.650 5 0.00 0.000 6

Anya McDonald 233157  6 Step 6 Over RGC 0.00 9.075 6 0.00 8.300 6 0.00 8.725 4 0.00 0.000 6

Arabella Shelton 535862  6 Step 6 Over Timaru 0.00 9.050 7 0.00 8.200 7 0.00 8.475 7 0.00 0.000 6



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 7 under day 1

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Kate Seymour 230603  7 Step 7 Under Twisters 1.00 10.283 4 2.00 11.633 1 2.00 11.133 2 2.00 11.050 7 7.00 44.100 1

Milana Henderson 553149  7 Step 7 Under ESGC 1.00 10.417 1 2.00 10.767 5 2.00 10.800 5 2.00 11.467 1 7.00 43.450 2

Aria Johnstone 553150  7 Step 7 Under ESGC 1.00 9.800 8 2.00 11.517 2 2.00 10.817 4 2.00 11.150 5 7.00 43.283 3

Charlie Simmons 208819  7 Step 7 Under HVY 1.00 10.250 5 1.50 10.033 7 2.00 11.117 3 2.00 11.400 3 6.50 42.800 4

Giselle Kenworthy 198658  7 Step 7 Under Twisters 1.00 10.367 3 2.00 10.817 3 1.50 10.083 7 2.00 11.433 2 6.50 42.700 5

Elise Didierjean 164084  7 Step 7 Under CSG 1.00 10.225 6 2.00 10.800 4 1.50 10.233 6 2.00 10.900 8 6.50 42.158 6

Sophie Jones 215898  7 Step 7 Under Twisters 1.00 10.117 7 2.00 10.217 6 1.50 9.783 8 2.00 11.083 6 6.50 41.200 7

Maya Mason 225197  7 Step 7 Under ESGC 1.00 10.417 1 0.00 0.000 8 2.00 11.500 1 2.00 11.333 4 5.00 33.250 8



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 7 over results

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Ria Harvey 553141  7 Step 7 Over ESGC 1.00 10.300 3 2.00 10.217 2 2.00 11.467 1 2.00 11.083 6 7.00 43.067 1

Rachel Baker 192246  7 Step 7 Over Twisters 1.00 10.500 1 2.00 10.933 1 1.00 10.067 7 2.00 11.300 2 6.00 42.800 2

Rylee Hammond 184042  7 Step 7 Over HVY 1.00 10.000 9 1.00 9.950 4 2.00 11.200 2 2.00 11.150 4 6.00 42.300 3

Imogen Rice 215742  7 Step 7 Over Onslow 1.00 10.383 2 1.50 9.067 7 1.50 10.367 5 2.00 11.417 1 6.00 41.233 4

Kaitlyn Russell 227968  7 Step 7 Over Twisters 1.00 10.267 6 1.00 9.833 5 1.50 10.100 6 2.00 10.867 9 5.50 41.067 5

Pippa Fulton 160146  7 Step 7 Over DGA 1.00 10.283 5 1.50 9.717 6 1.00 9.100 9 2.00 11.033 7 5.50 40.133 6

India Dougherty 179217  7 Step 7 Over DGA 1.00 9.883 10 1.50 10.167 3 0.50 8.167 10 2.00 10.983 8 5.00 39.200 7

Leah McCallum 175821  7 Step 7 Over CSG 1.00 10.167 8 0.00 0.000 8 2.00 11.033 3 2.00 11.117 5 5.00 32.317 8

Ruby Roy 180749  7 Step 7 Over CSG 1.00 10.300 3 0.00 0.000 8 2.00 10.783 4 2.00 10.400 10 5.00 31.483 9

Isla Martin-McKenzie 212410  7 Step 7 Over CSG 1.00 10.183 7 0.00 0.000 8 0.50 9.617 8 2.00 11.250 3 3.50 31.050 10



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

STEP 7 Apparatus Finals

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl
STEP 7 Unders

Milana Henderson 553149  7 Step 7 Under ESGC 1.00 10.725 1 2.00 11.525 3 2.00 11.400 2 2.00 11.525 1

Kate Seymour 230603  7 Step 7 Under Twisters 1.00 10.475 5 2.00 11.700 1 2.00 11.300 4 2.00 11.050 7

Aria Johnstone 553150  7 Step 7 Under ESGC 1.00 10.650 2 2.00 11.600 2 1.50 10.650 5 2.00 11.325 4

Charlie Simmons 208819  7 Step 7 Under HVY 1.00 10.225 7 1.50 10.375 7 2.00 11.350 3 2.00 11.250 5

Sophie Jones 215898  7 Step 7 Under Twisters 1.00 10.275 6 2.00 11.025 5 1.50 10.425 6 2.00 11.100 6

Giselle Kenworthy 198658  7 Step 7 Under Twisters 1.00 10.525 4 2.00 10.750 6 1.50 9.675 8 2.00 11.375 3

Elise Didierjean 164084  7 Step 7 Under CSG 1.00 10.225 7 2.00 11.050 4 1.50 10.300 7 2.00 10.500 8

Maya Mason 225197  7 Step 7 Under ESGC 1.00 10.550 3 0.00 0.000 8 2.00 11.550 1 2.00 11.400 2

STEP 7 Overs

Ria Harvey 553141  7 Step 7 Over ESGC 1.00 10.300 7 2.00 11.600 1 2.00 11.400 1 2.00 11.250 6

Rachel Baker 192246  7 Step 7 Over Twisters 1.00 10.700 1 1.50 10.300 5 2.00 11.250 2 2.00 11.675 1

Imogen Rice 215742  7 Step 7 Over Onslow 1.00 10.375 5 1.50 9.450 7 1.50 10.275 6 2.00 11.300 5

Leah McCallum 175821  7 Step 7 Over CSG 1.00 10.200 8 0.00 0.000 8 2.00 11.200 3 2.00 11.350 3

Pippa Fulton 160146  7 Step 7 Over DGA 1.00 10.475 3 1.50 10.275 6 0.00 0.000 9 2.00 11.425 2

Kaitlyn Russell 227968  7 Step 7 Over Twisters 1.00 10.575 2 2.00 11.300 2 1.50 10.225 7 0.00 0.000 9

Isla Martin-McKenzie 212410  7 Step 7 Over CSG 1.00 10.400 4 0.00 0.000 8 1.00 10.100 8 2.00 11.325 4

Rylee Hammond 184042  7 Step 7 Over HVY 0.00 0.000 9 1.50 10.475 3 2.00 10.525 5 1.50 10.725 8

India Dougherty 179217  7 Step 7 Over DGA 0.00 0.000 9 1.50 10.325 4 0.00 0.000 9 2.00 11.075 7

Ruby Roy 180749  7 Step 7 Over CSG 1.00 10.325 6 0.00 0.000 8 2.00 10.850 4 0.00 0.000 9



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 8 under Day 1

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Anya Stephan 553167  8 Step 8 UnderESGC 2.00 11.600 1 2.00 11.483 1 2.00 11.200 1 2.00 11.300 4 8.00 45.583 1
Eva Duncan 181640  8 Step 8 UnderCSG 2.00 11.500 2 1.50 10.667 2 2.00 10.883 2 2.00 11.300 4 7.50 44.350 2
Freya Reid 531950  8 Step 8 UnderESGC 2.00 11.375 4 1.50 10.400 3 2.00 10.733 3 2.00 11.450 2 7.50 43.958 3
Masha Indioukov 600326  8 Step 8 UnderCSG 2.00 11.200 5 1.00 10.183 5 2.00 10.400 5 2.00 11.350 3 7.00 43.133 4
Charlotte Thompson 153488  8 Step 8 UnderCSG 1.00 10.400 6 1.50 10.217 4 2.00 10.733 3 2.00 11.475 1 6.50 42.825 5
Ella Van Meer 176963  8 Step 8 UnderRGC 2.00 11.500 2 0.00 0.000 6 0.00 0.000 6 2.00 10.950 7 4.00 22.450 6
Jemma Cronin 553147  8 Step 8 UnderESGC 0.00 0.000 7 0.00 0.000 6 0.00 0.000 6 2.00 11.100 6 2.00 11.100 7



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Step 8 Over Day 1

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Ruby Fergus 159744  8 Step 8 Over Twisters 2.00 10.900 2 1.50 10.450 2 2.00 11.067 1 2.00 11.125 1 7.50 43.542 1
Olive Young 174969  8 Step 8 Over Hutt Valley 2.00 11.050 1 2.00 11.400 1 1.50 9.900 4 2.00 11.125 1 7.50 43.475 2
Isabella Soper 126645  8 Step 8 Over Aspiring 2.00 10.775 3 0.50 8.425 4 1.50 10.550 3 2.00 10.800 3 6.00 40.550 3
Eva Hyde 195253  8 Step 8 Over RGC 1.00 10.200 4 1.50 9.983 3 0.00 0.000 5 1.50 10.050 5 4.00 30.233 4
Amber Brownlee 183260  8 Step 8 Over RGC 1.00 10.050 5 0.00 0.000 5 2.00 10.733 2 0.00 0.000 6 3.00 20.783 5
Ella Murdoch 172406  8 Step 8 Over Affinity 0.00 0.000 6 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 5 2.00 10.650 4 2.00 10.650 6



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

STEP 8 Apparatus Finals - Day 2

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl
STEP 8 Under
Anya Stephan 553167  8 Step 8 Under ESGC 2.00 11.550 1 2.00 11.775 1 2.00 11.500 1 2.00 11.450 3

Freya Reid 531950  8 Step 8 Under ESGC 2.00 11.400 3 1.50 10.425 5 2.00 11.400 2 2.00 11.550 1

Eva Duncan 181640  8 Step 8 Under CSG 2.00 11.200 4 1.50 10.825 2 2.00 11.350 3 2.00 11.150 4

Masha Indioukov 600326  8 Step 8 Under CSG 2.00 11.100 5 1.00 10.500 4 2.00 11.325 4 2.00 11.525 2

Ella Van Meer 176963  8 Step 8 Under RGC 2.00 11.500 2 0.00 0.000 6 0.00 0.000 5 2.00 11.100 5

Charlotte Thompson 153488  8 Step 8 Under CSG 0.00 0.000 6 1.50 10.575 3 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 6

STEP 8 Over

Olive Young 174969  8 Step 8 Over HVY 2.00 10.950 3 2.00 11.400 1 2.00 10.950 1 2.00 11.400 1

Ruby Fergus 159744  8 Step 8 Over Twisters 2.00 11.450 2 1.50 9.425 3 2.00 10.750 2 2.00 11.200 3

Isabella Soper 126645  8 Step 8 Over Aspiring 2.00 11.475 1 0.00 0.000 4 1.50 10.000 4 2.00 11.275 2

Eva Hyde 195253  8 Step 8 Over RGC 1.00 10.300 5 1.50 10.300 2 0.00 0.000 5 1.50 10.800 4

Amber Brownlee 183260  8 Step 8 Over RGC 1.00 10.400 4 0.00 0.000 4 2.00 10.050 3 0.00 0.000 6

Ella Murdoch 172406  8 Step 8 Over Affinity 0.00 0.000 6 0.00 0.000 4 0.00 0.000 5 2.00 10.325 5



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

WAG Step 9 Day 1

Name USAG Level Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Bridie Shelton 160245  9 DGA 2.00 10.750 2 0.50 8.850 2 1.50 10.700 3 2.00 10.950 2 6.00 41.250 1

Grace Northern 147850  9 CSG 2.00 11.000 1 1.00 9.425 1 2.00 11.275 1 0.00 0.000 3 5.00 31.700 2

Lucy Buick-Constable 134915  9 Twisters 0.00 0.000 3 0.00 0.000 3 2.00 11.150 2 2.00 11.125 1 4.00 22.275 3



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

Super Series WAG 10

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl SV AA Pl
Sarah Jennings 174915 10 Twisters 2.00 11.350 2 1.50 9.800 1 2.00 11.175 1 2.00 10.875 2 7.50 43.200 1

Lily Bainbridge 184850 10 CSG 2.00 11.525 1 1.00 9.150 2 2.00 10.350 2 2.00 10.900 1 7.00 41.925 2



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

WAG seniors Apparatus Finals - Day 2

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff V Pl Diff UB Pl Diff BB Pl Diff FX Pl
Bridie Shelton 160245  9 DGA 1.00 10.375 1 0.50 8.400 1 2.00 11.075 2 0.00 0.000 2

Lucy Buick-Constable 134915  9 Twisters 0.00 0.000 2 0.00 0.000 2 2.00 11.250 1 2.00 11.350 1

Sarah Jennings 174915 10 Twisters 2.00 11.475 1 1.50 10.325 1 2.00 11.250 1 2.00 10.725 1

Lily Bainbridge 184850 Jnr Int CSG 2.00 11.600 1 1.00 10.300 1 2.00 10.775 1 4.20 12.400 1



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

MAG Challenge 4

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl
Shea Newby 245381  4 RGC 1.50 10.200 1 0.00 0.000 0 1.60 10.000 3 1.60 10.033 4 1.50 10.600 1 1.20 10.200 1 7.40 51.033 1

Takoda Kaiser 226640  4 RGC 1.40 10.067 4 0.00 0.000 0 1.60 10.500 1 1.60 10.467 2 1.40 9.633 2 0.00 3.967 3 6.00 44.633 2

Hamish Inwood 176238  4 CSG 1.50 10.133 3 0.00 0.000 0 1.60 10.250 2 1.60 10.633 1 1.30 8.633 4 0.00 4.433 2 6.00 44.083 3

Lucas Henderson 245376  4 RGC 1.40 10.200 1 0.00 0.000 0 1.40 9.700 4 1.60 10.200 3 1.40 9.300 3 0.00 3.667 4 5.80 43.067 4

Thomas Hunter 231201  4 CSG 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 0 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 5 0.00 0.000 5



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

MAG challenge 6 day 1

Name USAG Level Age Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl
Evan Byrne 184751  6 CSG 2.50 10.933 4 2.20 9.767 2 2.20 11.150 1 2.20 11.500 1 2.20 10.433 2 2.00 10.200 3 13.30 63.983 1

Cole Stevens 106282  6 CSG 3.00 11.000 3 2.40 10.067 1 2.20 9.850 2 2.20 10.300 4 2.30 11.200 1 2.20 10.600 1 14.30 63.017 2

Alistair Gorton 184766  6 CSG 2.40 11.033 2 1.30 8.767 3 2.10 9.850 2 1.60 10.767 2 2.10 9.167 4 2.10 9.733 4 11.60 59.316 3

Oliver Gormack 143805  6 CSG 2.30 11.200 1 1.90 6.167 4 2.10 8.900 4 1.60 10.400 3 2.20 9.700 3 1.90 10.433 2 12.00 56.800 4



Canterbury Classic Super Series 2020

MAG Challenge 6 AA - Day 2

Name USAG Level Team Diff FX Pl Diff PH Pl Diff R Pl Diff V Pl Diff PB Pl Diff HB Pl SV AA Pl
Cole Stevens 106282  6 CSG 3.00 10.567 4 2.40 10.367 1 2.20 10.767 3 2.20 11.067 2 2.30 11.133 1 2.20 10.600 2 14.30 64.500 1

Evan Byrne 184751  6 CSG 2.50 10.933 3 2.10 8.967 3 2.20 11.133 1 2.20 11.400 1 2.10 9.867 3 2.00 10.800 1 13.10 63.100 2

Oliver Gormack 143805  6 CSG 2.30 11.333 1 2.00 8.633 4 2.10 11.100 2 1.60 10.500 4 2.20 10.100 2 1.90 10.467 3 12.10 62.133 3

Alistair Gorton 184766  6 CSG 2.30 11.033 2 1.30 9.100 2 2.10 10.300 4 1.60 10.633 3 2.10 8.133 4 1.90 8.933 4 11.30 58.133 4


